GD DentaIl1e

Price Guide 2020

All proposed treatment options will be explained to the patient in a way they understand
and a written treatment plan including costs will be given at the consultation.

Consultation fees Crowns

Examination £49 Emax Porcelain Crown £650

gh)ildren’s Examination (free under £20 Full Zirconium Crown £645

s

Scale and Polish (Simple) £35 Ceramic Cosmetic Crown
£870

Full Scale and Polish £62 Titanium Post and Core £170

Hygienist Session £62 Ceramic Veneers/ Onlays

Direct Access to Hygienist £77 £720

Extensive clean £150 Porcelain Bonded Crown

Small Radiograph / Clinical £17 £590

Photograph

Periodontal Treatment (per session) £172 Bridgework per unit  £655

New Patient Consultation £72 Re cement crown £60

Out of hours emergency fee £115

Fillings Maryland bridge £650

Composite White £160 - £300 Temporary Crown £140

Amalgam (Silver) £110 -£190 Full Gold Crown £855

Fissure Sealant (per tooth) £27 Root Canal Treatments
(RCT)

Temporary Filling £57 Molar £460

Orthodontics Premolar £430

Consultation and Planning £118 Incisor £360

RX Aligners £1100 - £3680 Re RCT / complex £515

Extractions

Tooth Whitening Simple £160

Home tray system £395 Complex £210

Top up syringes £15 Surgical £320

Dentures

Single full denture £750 Sports Guards

Acrylic denture (less than 7 teeth) £555 Children £60

Adults £125



Temporary Immediate

Cobalt Chrome denture
Additions to existing dentures

Denture repair

Relines

GD Demtall1e

£395

£985
£80
£90

£170

Night guards
Soft

Hard

Implants

Consultation

Implant
Placement

Crown and
Abutment

Bridge Abutment
unit

£130
£150

£120
£1650

£1050

£1300



