

All proposed treatment options will be explained to the patient in a way they understand and a written treatment plan including costs will be given at the consultation.

Consultation fees		Crowns	
Examination	£49	Emax Porcelain Cro	wn £650
Children's Examination (free under 8s)	£20	Full Zirconium Cro	wn £645
Scale and Polish (Simple)	£35	Ceramic Cosmet £870	ic Crown
Full Scale and Polish	£62	Titanium Post and Core £170	
Hygienist Session Direct Access to Hygienist	£62 £77	Ceramic Veneers/ Onlays £720	
Extensive clean Small Radiograph / Clinical Photograph	£150 £17	Porcelain Bonded Crown £590	
Periodontal Treatment (per session)	£172	Bridgework per uni	t £655
New Patient Consultation	£72	Re cement crown	£60
Out of hours emergency fee	£115		
<u>Fillings</u>		Maryland bridge	£650
Composite White	£160 - £300	Temporary Crown	£140
Amalgam (Silver)	£110 -£190	Full Gold Crown	£855
Fissure Sealant (per tooth)	£27	Root Canal Treatments (RCT)	
Temporary Filling	£57	Molar	£460
<u>Orthodontics</u>		Premolar	£430
Consultation and Planning	£118	Incisor	£360
RX Aligners	£1100 - £3680	Re RCT / complex	£515
	<u>Ext</u>	cractions	
Tooth Whitening		Simple	£160
Home tray system	£395	Complex	£210
Top up syringes	£15	Surgical	£320
<u>Dentures</u>			
Single full denture	£750	Sports Guards	
Acrylic denture (less than 7 teeth)	£555	Children	£60
		Adults	£125



Temporary Immediate	£395	Night guards	
Cobalt Chrome denture	£985	Soft	£130
Additions to existing dentures	£80	Hard	£150
Denture repair	£90	<u>Implants</u>	
Relines	£170	Consultation	£120
		Implant Placement	£1650
		Crown and Abutment	£1050
		Bridge Abutment unit	£1300